
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 228384_006 Name: COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - AMENDMENT #6

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:9/13/2012 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:7/24/2012 7/24/2012

Title: AMENDMENT #6 - (COUNTY CONTRACT #H-300266) EXTEND TERM TO 6/30/2013, AMEND
PARAGRAPHS RELATING TO DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES, & MAXIMUM OBLIGATION OF
COUNTY, FUNDING/SERVICES ADJUSTMENTS & REALLOCATIONS, GENERAL PROVISIONS
FOR ALL INSURANCE COVERAGES, & COUNTY'S QUALITY ASSURANCE PLAN, EFFECTIVE
7/1/2012 (NOTE:  PER DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, ATTACHED "G-10"
EXHIBIT IS CORRECT, EXHIBIT "F-10" IS AN TYPOGRAPHICAL ERROR IN CONTRACT)

Sponsors: Health and Human Services

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 28384_006.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council7/24/2012 1 Pass

AMENDMENT #6 - (COUNTY CONTRACT #H-300266) EXTEND TERM TO 6/30/2013, AMEND
PARAGRAPHS RELATING TO DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES, & MAXIMUM OBLIGATION OF
COUNTY, FUNDING/SERVICES ADJUSTMENTS & REALLOCATIONS, GENERAL PROVISIONS
FOR ALL INSURANCE COVERAGES, & COUNTY'S QUALITY ASSURANCE PLAN, EFFECTIVE
7/1/2012 (NOTE:  PER DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, ATTACHED "G-10"
EXHIBIT IS CORRECT, EXHIBIT "F-10" IS AN TYPOGRAPHICAL ERROR IN CONTRACT)

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

